10 Oct 2019 
133 New Bridge Road #16-09 
Chinatown Point 
Singapore 059413 

To our services rendered in connection with the below matters:-

Description Amount 

Survey fees $ 300.00 

Transportation $ 120.00 

Photographs (16) Copies $ 16.00 

Total: $ 436.00 

Dollars: Four Hundred And Thirty Six Only. 

Please quote our Bill No. or return a copy of our bill with your remittance. 

Cheque should be made payable to "Lee Appraisal Services", 

or via PayNow Corporate to UEN "53387981K". 

LEE APPRAISAL SERVICES 

Lee Kah Pang 
Dip Mech Engr. BCompSc